HPS-10~25
HPS-10W
HPS-10N
HPS-16W
HPS-16N
HPS-20W
HPS-20N
HPS-25W

Dimensions
Specifications
How to order
1. Identical to SMC mounting hole
2. Precision and no vibration.
3. Endurable and strong mechanism.
4. SUS440C gripper provides a long life of product.
5. Aluminum alloy body with hard anodizing for wear
    and corrosion resistance.
φ10
Full open：15.2mm, Full closed：11.2mm
M3
16.5N
10.5N
Full open：9.7mm, Full closed：5.7mm
44N
φ16
33N
Full open：22mm, Full closed：14mm
Full open：15.2mm, Full closed：7mm
M5
42N
65.5N
φ20
Full open：26mm, Full closed：16mm
Full open：17.2mm, Full closed：7.7mm
φ25
63.5N
102N
Full open：33.3mm, Full closed：19.3mm
Full open：22.8mm, Full closed：8.8mm
Port size
Gripping gap distance (Wide type)
Gripping gap distance (Narrow type)
Internal gripping force( For HPS)
External gripping force(For HPS)
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max. operating pressure
Lubrication
Body material
Gripper material
Magnet
Ambient temperature
Operating frequency
Operating angle (For HYS)
Aluminum alloy (6061T6)
SUS(Parallel type ), S45C(Fulcrum type)
0℃ � 60℃
  2 2Fulcrum type：1.0~6.1 kgf/cm , Parallel type：1.0~7 kgf/cm
  27 kgf/cm
-10°� 30°
Bore size
HPS: 160 c.p.m.    HYS:180 c.p.m
Built-in
Not required or few